
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE 80s FILMS IN WHICH THE FOLLOWING 

ACTORS PLAYED THESE CHARACTERS FOR THE 1st TIME: 

No. ACTOR/CHARACTER NAME OF FILM 

e.g. Linda Hamilton (Sarah Connor) The Terminator 

1 Harrison Ford (Rick Deckard)  

2 Sigourney Weaver (Dana 
Barrett) 

 

3 Glen Close (Teddy Barnes)  

4 Tom Cruise (Maverick)  

5 Jennifer Beals (Alex Owens)  

6 Whoopi Goldberg (Celie 
Johnson) 

 

7 Arnold Schwarzenegger (John 
Matrix) 

 

8 Matthew Broderick (Ferris 
Bueller) 

 

9 Bette Midler (Barbara Stone)  

10 Jack Nicholson (Jack 
Torrance) 

 

11 Tom Hanks (Josh Baskin)  

12 Drew Barrymore (Gertie)  

13 Michael J Fox (Marty McFly)  

14 Eddie Murphy (Axel Foley)  

15 Kevin Kline (Otto)  

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/
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IDENTIFY THE 80s FILMS IN WHICH THE FOLLOWING 

ACTORS PLAYED THESE CHARACTERS FOR THE 1st TIME: 

No. ACTOR/CHARACTER NAME OF FILM 

e.g. Linda Hamilton (Sarah Connor) The Terminator 

1 Harrison Ford (Rick Deckard) Blade Runner 

2 Sigourney Weaver (Dana 
Barrett) 

Ghostbusters 

3 Glen Close (Teddy Barnes) Jagged Edge 

4 Tom Cruise (Maverick) Top Gun 

5 Jennifer Beals (Alex Owens) Flashdance 

6 Whoopi Goldberg (Celie 
Johnson) 

The Color Purple 

7 Arnold Schwarzenegger (John 
Matrix) 

Commando 

8 Matthew Broderick (Ferris 
Bueller) 

Ferris Bueller’s Day Off 

9 Bette Midler (Barbara Stone) Ruthless People 

10 Jack Nicholson (Jack 
Torrance) 

The Shining 

11 Tom Hanks (Josh Baskin) Big 

12 Drew Barrymore (Gertie) E.T. 

13 Michael J Fox (Marty McFly) Back To The Future 

14 Eddie Murphy (Axel Foley) Beverly Hills Cop 

15 Kevin Kline (Otto) A Fish Called Wanda 

Your Score =  
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